
CH116_OD-H_90_10_1mL_min_v801.DATA - 246.00 nm

Min
5550454035302520151050

m
AU

140
130
120
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0

SP
W

 0
.2

0
ST

H
 1

0.
00

Peak results :

Index

1
2

Total

Name

UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN

Time
[Min]

26.25
31.85

Quantity
[% Area]

49.68
50.32

100.00

Height
[mAU]
141.9
121.0

262.9

Area
[mAU.Min]

136.2
138.0

274.2

Area %
[%]

49.681
50.319

100.000


